
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
12 

811 
142 
117 
149 
238 
911 
226 
224 

7 
313 
87 

300 
260 
66 

249 
322 
727 
991 
26 
5 

898 
31 
44 

440 
251 
410 
338 
822 
733 
278 
227 
750 
244 
380 
817 
377 
297 
34 
53 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Adam Sterry 
Jere Haavisto 
Cornelius Töndel 
Dennis Ullrich 
Lukas Platt 
Jordi Tixier 
Tom Koch 
Jakub Teresak 
Maximilian Spies 
Petr Polak 
Kevin Brumann 
Noah Ludwig 
Nico Koch 
Tim Koch 
John Adamson 
Pavol Repcak 
Boris Maillard 
Mark Scheu 
Mike Stender 
Adam Dusek 
Elias Stapel 
Loris Freidig 
Jeremy Knuiman 
Marnique Appelt 
Jens Getteman 
Max Thunecke 
Eric Schönburg 
Mike Bolink 
Kaarel Tilk 
Thomas Vermijl 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Samuel Flink 
Max Bülow 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Raf Meuwissen 
Martin Krc 
Anton Gole 
Toni Hoffmann 
Simon Jost 

FMN 
DMSB 
ACU 
SML 
NMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MS 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
SMF 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Weilheim 
GBR/ Deeside 
FIN/ Ylöjärvi 
NOR/ Trondheim 
DEU/ Kämpfelbach 
DEU/ Gummersbach 
FRA/ Dhuison longueville
DEU/ Wormstedt 
CZE/ Malkov 
DEU/ Ortrand 
CZE/ Klatovy 
CHE/ Ehrendingen 
DEU/ Aschersleben 
DEU/ Braunschweig 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
GBR/ Crosslee 
SVK/ Rakova 
FRA/ Weimar 
DEU/ Grabenstetten 
DEU/ Eutin 
CZE/ Troubelice 
DEU/ Reutlingen 
CHE/ Thörigen 
NLD/ Wijchen 
DEU/ Woltersdorf 
BEL/ Denderleeuw 
DEU/ Kalbe / Milde 
DEU/ Spaichingen 
NLD/ Holten 
EST/ Metsanurga Farm 
BEL/ Helchteren 
DEU/ Rheinberg 
SWE/ Björklinge 
DEU/ Neustrelitz 
DEU/ Derschen 
NLD/ Sint Joost 
CZE/ Sternberk 
SWE/ Gothenburg 
DEU/ Wismar 
SVK/ Popudinske Mocidla

Trademark 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 

Entrant / Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
Schmicker Racing 
Schmicker Racing 
Schmicker Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Enduro Koch Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Be
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
BECKER racing 
VisuAlz Production 
Lexa MX 
ORION RACING TEAM 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
B&B Mallon Racing 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
Hegau Racing Team 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
Twenty Racing Team 
BECKER racing 
AMX Racing 
B&B Mallon Racing 
OneForOne Production powered 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
MX-Handel Racing 
BECKER racing 
HPM Racing 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS M
A-Team Neustrelitz 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / One8
AMX Racing 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
MX-Handel Racing 
BvZ Racing Team 
HPR Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
11 
10 
10 
10 
7 

Total Tm 
28:48.846 
29:05.085 
29:07.870 
29:13.763 
29:15.185 
29:17.175 
29:18.473 
29:20.443 
29:21.702 
29:25.357 
29:27.602 
29:29.900 
29:34.783 
29:37.609 
29:43.206 
29:44.077 
29:45.405 
29:48.468 
29:50.880 
29:53.008 
29:57.376 
30:08.496 
30:09.785 
30:14.225 
30:14.922 
30:15.607 
30:19.364 
30:23.097 
30:24.693 
30:25.665 
30:38.823 
29:01.103 
29:23.373 
29:34.473 
30:45.031 
22:01.025 
18:59.482 
19:00.377 
19:27.182 
13:38.676 

Diff 

16.239 
19.024 
24.917 
26.339 
28.329 
29.627 
31.597 
32.856 
36.511 
38.756 
41.054 
45.937 
48.763 
54.360 
55.231 
56.559 
59.622 

1:02.034 
1:04.162 
1:08.530 
1:19.650 
1:20.939 
1:25.379 
1:26.076 
1:26.761 
1:30.518 
1:34.251 
1:35.847 
1:36.819 
1:49.977 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:46.221 
1:47.223 
1:47.995 
1:47.911 
1:48.573 
1:48.248 
1:48.141 
1:48.253 
1:48.644 
1:49.091 
1:49.239 
1:49.199 
1:49.213 
1:49.313 
1:49.800 
1:49.994 
1:49.905 
1:50.089 
1:49.687 
1:50.085 
1:50.290 
1:51.439 
1:50.810 
1:51.113 
1:51.638 
1:50.893 
1:51.200 
1:51.890 
1:51.378 
1:51.232 
1:52.081 
1:51.790 
1:53.959 
1:54.252 
1:55.773 
1:52.296 
1:51.713 
1:50.920 
1:51.723 
1:49.482 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
7 
5 
4 
4 
6 

15 
14 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 

11 
9 

15 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
9 
9 
5 
5 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 
#811 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
16.239 

Ø km/h 
55,140 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.221 

km/h 
56,091 

Best Lap by 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 23.06.2024 14:01:10 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:01 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

23.06.2024 13:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                           Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14313/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


